G.N. 5647

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

2507051
2808109
2066868
2671723

2807770
2922264
2684141
2066914
2808204
2528287
3026317
2507036
2927051
2507177
2671856
2226717

2216782
3026309
2365486
2670543
3026212

2671860
1882116

ABM ADVERTISING CO., LIMITED

ALBAYER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ANKAT AXLE HOLDINGS LIMITED

AONE GROUP (MAIN ST. E. BRANCH) LIMITED

ASTROMEGA MEDICAL LIMITED

AXYL LIMITED

AmericaTowne Holdings Corp. Limited
BEAUTBEN TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED
BKoneMall Limited

BLEAD Limited

BOWL & BEES MIND FITNESS LIMITED
Balanced Approach Limited

CENTAURI CAPITAL (HK) LIMITED
CHARMING RICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CIRCL Limited

China 56 national well-off dream Industry Holding Group Co., Limited

China Enterprise Financial Management Co., Limited
China Pharmaceutical Valley Group Co., Limited
Chinahuiwu (China) Co., Limited

Chinese Grandma Food (Holdings) Limited

Chinese Traditional Martial Arts Integrative Development Promotion
Association Co., Limited

Courageous Enterprise Limited

DACHENG INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT CONSULTING
LIMITED
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2670733
3026390
3026254
1881557

2497751
2497727
2216556
2671877
2365461
2506488
2927049
2506967
1882034
2506556
2365127
2497822
2365398

2922288
2506879

2683918
2671478
3026376
2670655
2683971
3026338
2922214
3057007
2066770
2670620
2106609
3026491
2807979

DANJIRUY HOLDINGS (UK) CO., LIMITED
DD CATERING CO. LIMITED
DING XUN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

DR. LUCK EDUCATION & CONSULTING (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

DYNAMIC WEALTH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
DragonWood Management Group Limited

Dream's Limited

E7WIN (HK) TECH., LIMITED

EASY ERA INVESTMENT LIMITED

Easy joy(China)Co., Limited

Elegant Art Limited

Ever Storage Technology (Holding) Limited

FENG YU LIMITED

FIRST SINO (ASIA) LIMITED

FIVE DRAGONS PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FOODFUL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

Family Dessert Catering Management And Service Company Limited

Fuguo Trading Co., Limited

GOLD GARDEN LEAF (HK) INT'L TOBACCO TRADING LIMITED

GOLD LUXURY LIMITED

Global Bridge Commerce Company Limited

Good Luck Seafood Limited

HENG HAO YING TRADING LIMITED

HI GAOXIN CULTURAL TRANSMISSION LIMITED
HIX GROUP LIMITED

HK MZ Electronic Technology Co., Limited

HK QILU SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HK SC INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HK SHIZIWANG CERAMICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK UNIVERSALINK TRADING LIMITED

HK WANQI TRADING LIMITED

HK ZHENSHANMEI CO., LIMITED

PP B LB AR AH
T EEATRAE]
FERESEARAE

TR LI ESHARAT

FEREGIRAIRAE

FATRUREHAIR AT
HIETER A AR AE
SERSE (PR AMRAFE
fEEHRAT
BRIV AR A E]
HIEAIRAE
HEEEIARAE]
HFEtES#RAIRAE
I B RS A IR E]

RS AR A
o

TEEIE BARAE

BETEE S EPSEEE 5 E
fRAE]

BRAARAE]

M TRSEAIRATE
HFHEARARAT
TSR S AR A
FHEHULEEARAT
FESE R EATR A
FHREROGRAERAT

A E AR AE]

THREREFEARAE
M T EREREARAE
RS A ARAE
THEETE SAIRAE
FHRHEXREEARAT



2067154
3026562
2065439

2497794

2671570
2672067
1720128

1200821
2807810
2951000

1882207
2670628
3026568
3161699
3026558
2507188
2922346

3026274
2808017

3026294
1018669
3026346

2670638
2067205
1882024
2684300
2683708
2507331
1881614

HONG KONG NIGHT STAR INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG PRINCO TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ROSEMARY GARMENT INTERNATIONAL GROUP
CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG SHANGIIA BIOTECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT
CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG FEIFAN INVESTMENT TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG FENPAI DRESS GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG JINGYIN XIANGTONG ENERGY INVESTMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG KATYT INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG USU LOGISTICS LIMITED

HONGKONG WEITERUI TECHNOLOGY (INT'L) DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HONGKONG YUANKAI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HUI ZHOU TONG TRADING LIMITED

HUIIU INTERNET INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Home Network Media Limited

Hong Kong BoMen Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Heng Kai Industrial Co., Limited

Hong Kong Hengtai Wenhua Network Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Huixin Inclusive Finance Limited

Hong Kong Intellectual Property Registration Settlement Limited

Hong Kong Yijiaxing Limited
Hongkong Metropolis Fashion International Company Limited

Hua Wei Beer International Group (China) Co., Limited

ITC International Trading Centre Limited
International Potential Development Co., Limited
JIN SHENG INVESTMENT LIMITED
JOLONG HOLDING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
Jintai Automobile Sale Limited

Joyful Creation Speech Therapy Centre Limited

Justin & Jessica (HK) Co., Limited
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2807986
2684024
2684173
2216668
3026160
2066560
2672043
2808170
3026351
2066005
2507164
2807943

2808144

2506955
2684199
3026375
2216664
2922425
2497633
2683698
2065812
2364859
1246329
2365439
2808128
2226856
2671900
1720223
2477217
2507044
2065710
2364865

Juyuan Happy Electronic Technology Co., Limited
KAMEINI INDUSTRY LIMITED
KENHILL INC LIMITED

KING TRILLION INVESTMENT LIMITED
KINGDOM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
KOREA HANKEY COSMETICS LIMITED
Ka Yiu Co. Limited

Kehaoxiang Trading Co., LIMITED

LEGIT GOLD LIMITED

LIGHT FAMOUS LIMITED

LMK Investlink (Hong Kong) Limited

Laclaire Cell Research Institute (H.K) Co., Limited

Lo's Money Exchange Group Holdings Limited

Longwei Industrial Co. Limited

MATE BRIGHT LIMITED

MATUSAL HK LIMITED

MEGA LINK INVESTMENT LIMITED
MENTOP TRADING LIMITED
MILLION IDEA LIMITED

MONEY TOUCH FOOD AND BEVERAGE LIMITED

MORAL GROUP DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
Multi Vend Limited
NATIONWIDE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

NBPAgro Limited

NEW GENERATION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

NEW PROSPECT ENGINEERING LIMITED
NIMBLE TRADING LIMITED
NINGBO DINGXIN IMP. & EXP.CO., LIMITED

New Top Profit International LIMITED

ONE-WAY ENVIRONMENT ENGINEERING (E&E ) CO. LIMITED

OUSHALI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

OWO International (HK) Limited
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2216458
2912420
2922362
2507304
3026486
2670645
2506764
3026460
2671771
2684042

2364966
2671496
2684134
2683953
2807753
2506524
3026567
2683854
2683813
2639994
3026159
2671819
2684292
3026360
3026424
2226771

2497665
2507162
1720209

2506470
2670736
3026551

PRIMAVERO COMPANY LIMITED

Penta Trading Service Limited

Perpetual Elderly Care Service Management Limited

Preatoni Limited

RICH SUCCESS INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
RUI HONG SHENG TRADING LIMITED

Rising Steed Property Agency Limited

SAISHUO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

SCF Global Holdings Limited

SHANGHAI RENMIN GROUP HOLDINGS MANUFACTURING
LIMITED

SHENYUANDA TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED
SINGAPORE FURUIDUN LUBRICATING OIL LIMITED
SKY REGAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

SMART CHAMP HOLDINGS LIMITED

SSYZ Trading Limited

STAR GLORY GROUP LIMITED

STEADY VANTAGE LIMITED

SUCCESS EXPRESS HOLDINGS LIMITED
SUCCESS TREND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SUNNY VICTORY ENTERPRISE LIMITED
SUPER EXPRESS LOGISTICS LIMITED

SURE TALENT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SURPLUS FULL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SZE LEI TAK TRADE LIMITED

Shangpinyou Industrial Co., Limited

Shengxiang Huafu Textile Industry International Group Co., Limited

Shenhe Limited
TEN SUN GROUP LIMITED

TONGHUA FOUNTAIN IMPORT & EXPORT TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

TREASURE FUN CORPORATION LIMITED
TXHY Holding Limited

Tianrui (HK) International Trade Co., Limited
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2226927
2684307
2684276
2922184
2021504
2065738
3026232
2065946
2671705
2065818
2365429
2922187
3026158
2684004
2066215
2922479
2922496
2670718
2922488
3026539
2683743

22 September 2023

Tshirt Factory Limited

UNION ACTION LIMITED

VICTORY CHARM CORPORATE LIMITED
Vicky Trading Limited

WINTERDALE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
WORLD CONCORD INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Waimawai Limited

XC AUTO ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
XING TAI TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
XINGEZHAN LIMITED

XUANXIN TRADING LIMITED

Xiren Press Co., Limited

YANSS COMPANY LIMITED

YATAIKANG INDUSTRY LIMITED

YONGFA PLASTIC MOLD (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

YYHONG TRADE LIMITED
ZEYANG TRADING CO., LIMITED
ZIHUA LIMITED

Zhuo Nuo Group (HK) Co., Limited

Zoenova Group Limited
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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